
Independent Bases—sold separately

Pedestal, socket (flush-mount), or wall-mount style.

IMPORTANT: Base installation is the purchaser’s responsibility. 
Thern recommends consulting a civil engineer or other qualified 
professional. Contact Thern for installation guidelines.

Wire Rope Assemblies—sold separately

Galvanized or stainless steel wire rope assemblies with 
swivel hook on one end and unfinished on the other end.

Galvanized 
Aircraft Cable

304 Stainless Steel
Wire Rope 

Wire Rope
Length

(ft)

28

36

45

60

75

(m)

8.5

10.9

13.7

18.2

22.8

3/8” Dia.
(9.5 mm)

Model No.

WA38-28DS

WA38-36DS

WA38-45DS

WA38-60DS

WA38-75DS

 3/8” Dia.
(9.5 mm)

Model No.

WS38-28DS

WS38-36DS

WS38-45DS

WS38-60DS

WS38-75DS

Finishes
MODELS

Red Enamel

Galvanized

Epoxy Paint 

Approximate
Ship Weight

Pedestal

5BP30

5BP30G

 5BP30X

180 lbs 
(82 kg)

Flush

5BF30

5BF30G

 5BF30X

160 lbs 
(73 kg)

Wall

5BW30

5BW30G

5BW30X

155 lbs 
(71kg)

Model Description Approx. Wt.

(kg)
Popular Configurations
5PT30J-M1 up to 3,000 lb capacity with M452PB-K spur gear hand winch and ratchet jack—enamel crane 326
5PT30JG-M1 up to 3,000 lb capacity with M452B-K spur gear hand winch and ratchet jack—galvanized crane 326
5PT30JG-M1X up to 3,000 lb capacity with M452BEGRA-K spur gear hand winch (epoxy) gray—galvanized  

ratchet jack and crane  
326

5PT30J-E2 up to 3,000 lb capacity with 3WG4B-K electric winch and ratchet jack—enamel crane 370
5PT30JG-E2 up to 3,000 lb capacity with 3WG4B-K electric winch—galvanized ratchet jack and crane 370
Crane Only
5PT30 up to 3,000 lb—boom brace—enamel finish
5PT30G up to 3,000 lb—boom brace—galvanized finish 
5PT30X up to 3,000 lb—boom brace—gray-epoxy finish  
5PT30J up to 3,000 lb—adjustable ratchet-jack—enamel finish 
5PT30JG up to 3,000 lb—adjustable ratchet-jack—galvanized finish 
5PT30JX up to 3,000 lb—adjustable ratchet-jack—gray-epoxy finish 
Winch Only
M1 M452B-K—spur gear hand winch only—enamel finish 
M1X M452BEGRA-K—spur gear hand winch only—gray-epoxy finish
M2 2W40V-BMT4P-K worm gear hand winch—powder-coat finish 
M2X 2W40V-BMT4XP-K worm gear hand winch—gray-epoxy finish 
E2 3WG4B-K electric winch— with 6 ft pendant control—enamel finish- Enter voltage
E2X 3WG4B-KX electric winch—with 6 ft pendant control—grey-epoxy -Enter voltage
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Winch Configurations

E2

HB10-25-38
HB10S-25-38

 Red enamel painted 10 lb fits to 3/8” rope  
Stainless-steel 10 lb fits to 3/8” rope 

Headache ball - keeps rope taut with no load

Name Email address
Telephone No.
Delivery address

Need a quote?
Complete this e-form, save and email 
a copy to sales@dale-lifting.co.uk

Company name
Invoice address

ADMIRAL 3000 TRANSPORTABLE LIFTING DAVIT CRANE - DLHONLINE 0161 223 1990  
QUOTE
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